[image: ]    Request For Info (Residential)
		1. LOCATION OF RESIDENCE IN KOREA

	☐ Seoul                   -ku,         -dongLinklililLi

☐ Incheon                        

☐ Gyeonggi-do                      


※ Click the Button to Open the Link  



		2. TYPE OF TRANSACTION 

	☐ Purchase    
☐ Lease  







		3. PROPERTY TYPE

	☐ Apartment       ☐ Korean-Style House
☐ Villa             ☐ Officetel
☐ Single Family House



		4. EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE AREA (m2)

	☐ ~60m2                    ☐ 61~80m2
☐ 81~100m2               ☐ 101~140m2
☐ 141~200m2              ☐ 201m2~




		5. Budget (US$) 

	☐ Purchase: $                                
☐ Lease:    $                                




		6. LEASE: Expected Lease Term

	☐ Move-in Date  :                              
☐ Expiration Date :                              
☐ Lease Term    :           months





		7. BED ROOMS
	BATHROOMS

	 ☐ 1    
 ☐ 2   
☐ 3     
 ☐ 4~
	☐ 1     
☐ 2   
☐ 3~



		8. BUILT-IN Furniture/Appliances

	☐ Wardrobe         ☐ Drawer   
☐ Air-conditioner     ☐ Refrigerator
☐ Washing Machine  ☐ Gas Cook-top
☐ Others                        (specify)




		11. PERSONAL INFORMATION

	Name
	First Name:                       
Last Name:                      

	Phone
	

	E-Mail
	


	9. FURNISHED Items

	☐ Wardrobe          ☐ TV Set 
☐ Microwave Oven    ☐ Refrigerator
☐ Sofa Set          ☐ Dinner Table Set
☐ Bed    ☐ Others                         



		10. Specify Special Conditions 
(Schools, View, Floor Locations, etc.)

	
                                                 
                                                 
                                                 
                                                 





	



Please take a few minutes to provide us with this RFI checked and send it to arirang.realty@gmail.com. 
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